No. Control
15882563
15882511
15882495
15882547
15882690
09881036
15882498
15882500
15882519
15882593
15882485
15882726
15882744
15882714
15882705
15882473
16882754
15882467
15882489
15882561
15882521

Egresado
DIAZ HERNANDEZ LOURDES ITZEL
MARTINEZ MELCHOR JOSE GABRIEL
PEREZ GONZALEZ DEYANEIRA
RUIZ VAZQUEZ HANNIA LISBETH
XICALHUA ROSAS ELSA ZARETH
GARCES GRAJALES ANALI
AZAMAR MORALES EBER DAVID
BRUNO GONZALEZ JONATHAN
CORTES PEREDO MAXIMILIANO
LUNA LADRON DE GUEVARA JESUS EDUARDO
MENDEZ ROMERO IGNACIO
CASTREJON REZA JACQUELINE
VIDANA TEJEDA ISMAELA
ANELL SANTAMARIA ANGELES DANIELA
ALVAREZ VELAZQUEZ DANIELA
LEAL ENRIQUEZ BRIAN FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ PACHECO GUADALUPE
MORALES MUNOZ DULCE NATALI
MORGADO HERNANDEZ DAVID
SALAS HERNANDEZ ISRAEL
ZACAMECAHUA MAZAHUA JUSTO

Carrera
ADMINISTRACION
ADMINISTRACION
ADMINISTRACION
ADMINISTRACION
ADMINISTRACION

ADMINISTRACION-DISTANCIA
AGRONOMIA
AGRONOMIA
AGRONOMIA
AGRONOMIA
AGRONOMIA

AGRONOMIA-DISTANCIA
AGRONOMIA-DISTANCIA
BIOLOGIA
GESTION EMPRESARIAL
GESTION EMPRESARIAL
GESTION EMPRESARIAL
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS



